DQC BASEBALL & SOFTBALL

2021 DQC Rookie Ball Schedule — Owen

Date Team Team Time Field
Wednesday, May 26" |Owen Dell 6:00pm | DQC F6
Monday, May 31* Memorial Day
Wednesday, June 2™ |Owen Chester 6:00pm | DQC F6
Monday, June 7™ Owen Crase 6:00pm | DQC F5
Wednesday, June o |Owen Dell 6:00pm | DQC F5
Monday, June 14" Owen Chester 6:00pm | DQC F6
Wednesday, June 16™ |Owen Crase 6:00pm | DQC F5
Monday, June 21°% Owen Dell 6:00pm | DQC F5
Wednesday, June 23 |Owen Chester 6:00pm | DQC F6
Monday, June 28" Owen Crase 6:00pm | DQC F5
Wednesday, June 30" |Owen Dell 6:00pm | DQC F5




